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Beautiful country house located between S`Horta and
Porto Colom

REF. AR1507   |  3.300€ 1/5

Sâ€™Horta 304 m² 15.000 m² 3 2

BASIC INFORMATION

5 Rooms

Living room

Kitchen

Pantry

Dining room

3 Bedrooms

3 Of them double bedrooms

3 Of them double bedrooms

2 Bath

1 Of them en suite
bathrooms

Garden

Terrace

Laundry

Well-kept

AMENITIES

Furnished

3 Air conditioning
cold/warm

Wood stove

Swimming pool

Water well

Porch

Possibility of garage

Possibility of garage

PVC windows

Double glazing

Fenced

BBQ

Energetic certification: D
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